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AGENDA

adopted by the Working Group

1.  Opening of the session
2. Election of the Chair and two Vice-Chairs

3.  Adoption of the Agenda
See the present document.

4, Replacement
See document MM/LD/WG/16/2.

5. Transformation
See document MM/LD/WG/16/3.

6. New Types of Marks and New Means of Representation

See document MM/LD/WG/16/4.

7. Findings of the Questionnaire on Limitations of International Registrations Under

the Madrid System
See document MM/LD/WG/16/5.

8.  Proposed Regulations Under the Protoco
the International Registration of Marks

| Relating to the Madrid Agreement Concerning

See document MM/LD/WG/16/6 Rev. 2.



10.

11.
12.

13.

MM/LD/WG/16/1

Proposal by the Delegation of China
See document MM/LD/WG/16/7."

Proposal by the Delegation of the Russian Federation
See document MM/LD/WG/16/9 Rev.’

Other Matters
Summary by the Chair

Closing of the session

[End of document]

See also document MM/LD/WG/16/INF/2 Rev. “Language Regime Under the Madrid System”.
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